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Afstrijker - 25x33,6x6,5 - PU6 - 95 AU V149 - Freudenberg - 40422093

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/afstrijker-25x33.6x6.5-pu6-95-au-v149-freudenberg-40422093

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model
Wellendurchmesser (d)
AuRendurchmesser (D)
Breite (H)

Nutbreite (L)

Harte

Material

Gestaltung
Abmessungen
Alternative Produktnummer
AuRRendurchmesser (DN)
Einheit

Gewicht

Herkunftsland
Katalogartikel

Modell

Verfugbarkeit
Verpackungsbeschreibung

Verpackungseinheit

40422093

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Abstreifers
95 AU V149
PU6

PU6

25

33.6

6.5

5.3

95 Shore A
95 AU V149
PU6

25.00 X 33.60 X 6.50 X 4.30
24004792
27.8

pcs Stuks

2 Gram

FR

Yes

PU6

active

Small Pack
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